GROUND HYDRAULIC SECURITY ROAD BLOCKER
ExPll
EXPGHSRB-65
30 N Gould St Ste 29263 Sheridan, WY 82801 USA www.expll.cominfo@expll.com
GROUND HYDRAULIC SECURITY ROAD BLOCKER
EXPGHSRB-65
Overview
Our Ground Hydraulic Security Road Blockers is designed for high security vehicle

13
10
2 6 15
8
12
3
16
7
9
14
18
5
4
GSR3100- X HIGH IMPACT RATED ROAD B LOCKER
GUARD RO OM
EXPGHSRB-65-500-16  6.5m Ground Hydraulic Security Road Blockers with 500mm lifting height
    and 16mm wall thickness
EXPGHSRB-65-500-20  6.5m Ground Hydraulic Security Road Blockers with 500mm lifting height
    and 20mm wall thickness
EXPGHSRB-65-500-25  6.5m Ground Hydraulic Security Road Blockers with 500mm lifting height
    and 25mm wall thickness
EXPGHSRB-65-500-30  6.5m Ground Hydraulic Security Road Blockers with 500mm lifting height
    and 30mm wall thickness
EXPGHSRB-65-600-16  6.5m Ground Hydraulic Security Road Blockers with 600mm lifting height
    and 16mm wall thickness
EXPGHSRB-65-600-20  6.5m Ground Hydraulic Security Road Blockers with 600mm lifting height
    and 20mm wall thickness
EXPGHSRB-65-600-25  6.5m Ground Hydraulic Security Road Blockers with 600mm lifting height
    and 25mm wall thickness
EXPGHSRB-65-600-30  6.5m Ground Hydraulic Security Road Blockers with 600mm lifting height
    and 30mm wall thickness
EXPGHSRB-65-800-16  6.5m Ground Hydraulic Security Road Blockers with 800mm lifting height
    and 16mm wall thickness
EXPGHSRB-65-800-20  6.5m Ground Hydraulic Security Road Blockers with 800mm lifting height
    and 20mm wall thickness
EXPGHSRB-65-800-25  6.5m Ground Hydraulic Security Road Blockers with 800mm lifting height
    and 25mm wall thickness
EXPGHSRB-65-800-30  6.5m Ground Hydraulic Security Road Blockers with 800mm lifting height
    and 30mm wall thickness
EXPGHSRB-65-1000-16  6.5m Ground Hydraulic Security Road Blockers with 1000mm lifting height
    and 16mm wall thickness
EXPGHSRB-65-1000-20  6.5m Ground Hydraulic Security Road Blockers with 1000mm lifting height
    and 20mm wall thickness
EXPGHSRB-65-1000-25  6.5m Ground Hydraulic Security Road Blockers with 1000mm lifting height
    and 25mm wall thickness
EXPGHSRB-65-1000-30  6.5m Ground Hydraulic Security Road Blockers with 1000mm lifting height
    and 30mm wall thickness